Mossy Oak® Graphics™ uses the latest
technology and highest quality
materials to deliver the most advanced
camouflage vinyl wraps, skins, decals
and graphics on the market.
Product Features:
•  Industry leading 7-year durability rating and

Rifle Skin 29" barrel or smaller 14004-R
Scope Skin Fits most scopes 14004-S
Rifle Skin Order Example:
( from chart below )
14004-R - BU
Part Number  +  Pattern Code from pg. 2
                (BU = Break Up Camo)
order & installorder & install
table of contentstable of contentstable of contents
Gunskins 4-5
GeaRskins 6-7
     Camo Rolls / skins 6
     Archery 7
     Phones / tablets 7
Decals 8-11
VEHICLE KITS 12-19
     Full Vehicle Wraps 12
     Vehicle accents 13
Pinstripes / emblem covers 14
     Rear Quarter Panel graphics 15
     grasscut kit / torn metal graphics 16
     Rally Stripes / Interior kit / Rim wraps 17
     Rear Window graphics 18
     tailgate graphics 19
boat / boat motor kits 20
atv / utv / golf cart kits 21
wall graphics 22-27
     Dry erase Panels 22
     Mini wall hangers 23
     Lifesize wall hangers 24-25
     Wall art 26-27
Ordering Info & example 2-3
     Camo Pattern Codes 2
     order number example 3
Our universal fit, do-it-yourself Gun Skins come in two sizes and fit all single barrel
shotguns, rifles, and muzzleloaders. Don’t pay extra for a factory dipped camouflage
option. Our skins are easy to apply, easy to remove, and can change the look of your
shotgun, rifle or scope for any season or region. Available in 16 Mossy Oak® patterns.
Gun Skin Product Features
• Ultra matte non-glare finish •  Cast vinyl that won't shrink, crack or peel
•  Bubble free and wrinkle free installation •   Allows for disassembly and normal function
of the firearm• Water resistant
4
Rifle SKIN PRODUCT layout EXAMPLE
Left ButtstockRight Buttstock
Receiver 1 of 5
3 of 5
Barrel 5 of 5
Forearm
 2 of 5
4 of 5
Left ButtstockRight Buttstock
Receiver 1 of 5
3 of 5
Barrel 5 of 5
Forearm
 2 of 5
4 of 5
b c
c
d e
A a
b
c
c
d
e
A. 29" Barrel  B. Receiver  C.  Forend
D. Right Buttstock  E. Left Buttstock
* Each of our gun skins is pre-cut
and labeled for easier installation.

crossbow, our easy to use vinyl material makes it possible. Whether you want your gear to blend in or
stand out, Mossy Oak® Graphics™ is the only brand you need.
Camo roll Order Example
To cover a 48” x 7' area in our Shadow Grass Blades®
pattern, order a 48" wide x 7' long sheet.
For this example, your order number would be:
14001-48-SGB-7
7'
Your choice of length.
P
re-d
eterm
ined
 S
ize
48"
Limb Skin
7
Description Size Part No.
archery
Description Size Part No.
Arrow Wrap Orange 6 - 1"x5" pieces 18008-ORG
Arrow Wrap Yellow 6 - 1"x5" pieces 18008-YLW
Arrow Wrap White 6 - 1"x5" pieces 18008-WHT
Limb Skin 29"x3" 18007*
*Full part number should include pattern code (ex. 18007-BU)
ipad 2/3/4
ipad mini
samsung galaxy s4 samsung galaxy S3
iphone 5/5S iPhone 4/4S